
GENESIUS GUILD   2013 SCHEDULE
TRYOUTS:
1 pm Saturday May 25
1 pm Sunday May 26 
7 pm Tuesday May 28
7 pm Thursday May 30
1 pm Saturday June  1 
1 pm Sunday June  2  
7 pm Tuesday June  4

INITIAL READINGS:
7 pm Wednesday  June  5 Coriolanus read-through
7 pm Thursday  June  6 Alcestis read-through  (at shelter)
1 pm Sunday  July 14 Acharnians read-through

REHEARSALS  (at stage unless otherwise noted):

7 pm Thursday June  6 Ballet Rehearsal
8 pm Friday June  7 “Ballet Under the Stars”
8 pm Saturday June  8 “Ballet Under the Stars”
1 pm Sunday June  9 Coriolanus
8 pm Sunday June 9 “Ballet Under the Stars”

7 pm Monday June 10 Alcestis
7 pm Tuesday   June 11 Opera - Orchestra
7 pm Wednesday June 12 Coriolanus
7 pm Thursday June 13 Opera - Dress Reehersal
7 pm Friday June 14 Opera  (as needed)
1 pm Friday June 14 Alcestis  (off stage?)
1 pm Saturday June 15 Coriolanus
7 pm Saturday June 15 “Opera”
1 pm Sunday June 16 Alcestis
7 pm Sunday June 17 “Opera”

7 pm Monday June 17 Alcestis
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7 pm Monday June 17 Coriolanus  (Off stage)
7 pm Tuesday June 18 Alcestis
7 pm Wednesday June 19 Alcestis
7 pm Thursday, June 20 Alcestis
8 pm Friday, June 21 Opera  (piano)
7 pm Friday June 21 Coriolanus  (fight - off stage)
1 pm Saturday, June 22 Alcestis
8 pm Saturday, June 22 “Opera”
Noon Sunday, June 23 Coriolanus
2 pm Sunday June 23 Alcestis
8 pm Sunday, June 23 “Opera

7 pm Monday, June 24 Alcestis
7 pm Monday June 24 Coriolanus  (fight - off stage)
7 pm Tuesday, June 25 Alcestis
7 pm Wednesday June 26 Alcestis
7 pm Thursday June 27 Alcestis
7 pm Friday June 28 Alcestis (Dress Rehearsal)
1 pm Saturday June 29 Coriolanus
8 pm Saturday June 29 “A lces t i s ”
1 pm Sunday June 30 Coriolanus
8 pm Sunday June 30 “A lcest i s ”

7 pm Monday July  1 Coriolanus
7 pm Tuesday July  2 Coriolanus
7 pm Wednesday July  3 Coriolanus
7 pm Thursday July  4 NO REHEARSAL
7 pm Friday July  5 Alcestis (Dress Rehearsal)
1 pm Saturday July  6 Coriolanus
8 pm Saturday July  6 “A l ces t i s ”
1 pm Sunday July  7 Coriolanus
8 pm Sunday July  7 “A l ces t i s ”
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7 pm Monday July  8 Coriolanus
7 pm Tuesday July   9 Coriolanus
7 pm Wednesday July 10 Coriolanus
7 pm Thursday July 11 Coriolanus
7 pm Friday July 12 Coriolanus (Dress Rehearsal)
8 pm Saturday July 13 “Cor io lanus”
1 pm Sunday July 14 Acharnians  (Read Through)
8 pm Sunday July 14 “Cor io lanus”

7 pm Monday July 15 Acharnians
7 pm Tuesday July 16 Acharnians
7 pm Wednesday July 17 Acharnians
7 pm Thursday July 18 Acharnians
7 pm Friday July 19 Coriolanus  (Dress Rehearsal)
1 pm Saturday July 20 Acharnians
8 pm Saturday July 20 “Cor io lanus”
1 pm Sunday July 21 Acharnians
8 pm Sunday July 21 “Cor io lanus”

7 pm Monday July 22 Acharnians
7 pm Tuesday July 23 Acharnians
7 pm Wednesday July 24 Acharnians
7 pm Thursday July 25 Acharnians
7 pm Friday July 26 Acharnians  (Dress Rehearsal)
8 pm Saturday July 27 “Acharn ians”
8 pm Sunday July 28 “Acharn ians”

7 pm Friday August 2 Acharnians  (Dress Rehearsal)
8 pm Saturday August 3 “Acharn ians”
8 pm Sunday August 4 “Acharn ians”

6:30 pm Monday August 5 Guild Potluck
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